
Jorabat -Shillong Expressway Limited  
The IL&FS Financial Center, Plot C-22, G Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Mumbai- 400051 

Tel.: +91 022-26533333, Facsimile: +91 022-26523979, E-mail: itnl.projectbids@itnlindia.com 
Website: www.itnlindia.com 

     CIN: U45203MH2010PLC204456 
 

Date: March 02, 2021 
 

CORRIGENDUM -II 
 
Sub. :  Toll Plaza Extension Work @ Km Byrnihat Toll Plaza at Km 13+ 540 

Jorabat - Shillong (Barapani) between section of NH-40 from Km 0+000 to 
Km 61+800 in the State of Assam and Meghalaya 
 

Sr. 
No. 

Clause As per Existing Documents / 
NIT / Corrigendum 

As per Revised 

1 Address for 
Submission of 
Hard Copy 

Hard copy to be sent to JSEL 
Office Address as mentioned in 
RFP 

Apart from JSEL office address as 
mentioned in RFP, Bidder can 
submit Hard copy of the Bid at 
JSEL, House No.14A, Ajanta Path 
Bylane - 01, Beltola Survey, 
Guwahati, Kamrup Metro, Assam 
781028. 

2 Documents  
Download  End 
date 

28.02.2021 at 18.00 Hrs March 08, 2021 at 18.00 Hrs 

3 Deadline for 
submission of Bid   

on or before 01.03.2021 at 15.00 
Hrs 

on or before March 09, 2021 at 
15.00 Hrs 

 
Other terms & conditions will remain same. 

        
                                                                                                                                                              
 

        
                                                                                                                                                                   

Authorized Signatory 
                                                                             Jorabat Shillong Expressway Limited 

mailto:itnl.projectbids@itnlindia.com

